1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 113.33

CCM-LED120   |   POST TOP LED AREA LIGHT
COACHMAN SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
LED120 B -
120 - 277V*
C - 347V
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K- 5000K
T5 - TYPE V*
T2-TYPE II**
SBK -
SANDTEX
BLACK*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
DIM -
0 - 10V
DIMMING*
PC -
Photocell
C90 -
90° House Side
Cut-off shield
C180 -
180° House Side
Cut-off shield
FR - Frosted Lens
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. BEAM PATTERN FINISH DIMMING CONTROLS OPTIONS
CCM
* Standard configuration
** Configurations with T2 beam pattern are not DLC listed.
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
096801 DECORATIVE ARM 3”R BLACK
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE (V) INPUT
POWER (W)
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY
(Lm/W) THD PF CCT(K) CRI
CCM-LED120-B-3K-T5-XXX-DIM 120-277 113.33 10737.48 94.74 9.11 0.983 3041 72.92
CCM-LED120-B-4K-T5-XXX-DIM 120-277 113.33 10752.39 94.87 9.11 0.983 3956.5 73.56
CCM-LED120-B-5K-T5-XXX-DIM 120-277 113.33 10767.31 95.00 9.11 0.983 4872 74.2
CCM-LED120-C-3K-T5-XXX-DIM 347 114.17 10747 94.1 10.41 0.991 3041 72.92
CCM-LED120-C-4K-T5-XXX-DIM 347 114.17 10758.31 94.23 10.41 0.991 3956.5 73.56
CCM-LED120-C-5K-T5-XXX-DIM 347 114.17 10773.23 94.36 10.41 0.991 4872 74.2
Legend
B - 120-277V, 347V
3K - 3000K, 4K - 4000K, 5K - 5000K
T5 - Type V
XXX - Finish
DIM - Dimmable